~ State and Lake
In-Line

Chick-fil-a Menu

https://menuweb.menu
26792 Portola Pkwy, Foothill Ranch, United States
+19496993881 - https:/lwww.chick-fil-a.com/foothillranch

The restaurant from Foothill Ranch offers 87 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of

$4.4. Chick-fil-A in Foothill Ranch, CA, is a popular American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of

4.2 stars. Join the satisfied customers and experience the delicious offerings that Chick-fil-A has in store for you.
The restaurant is open daily from 6:30 AM to 10:00 PM, so there’s plenty of time to indulge in your favorite
meals. To avoid peak hours, consider calling ahead at (949) 699-3881 to reserve your table. Prefer dining at
home? Enjoy the convenience of placing your order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're searching for

similar options, be sure to check out Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers and Del Taco. After your meal, we’d love to

hear your feedback, so don't forget to leave a review!.
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Chick-fil-a Menu

Entrées Wraps And Salads
NUGGETS $3.4 GRILLED CHICKEN COOL WRAP $5.2
Main Courses Mixed Dishes
CHICK-N-STRIPS $3.4 PLAIN BAGEL $1.3
Side Dishes Ingredients Used
CHICKEN SALAD CUP $3.2 OATMEAL $2.7
Indian Soups
SOFT DRINKS $1.4 GRILLED MARKET SALAD $7.2
] CHICKEN SOUP $2.7
Soft Drinks
APPLE JUICE $1.1 Side Orders
BAKED POTATO WITH BUTTER $1.7
Potatoes WAFFLE POTATO FRIES $1.6
HASH BROWNS $1.0
Dessert
Main YOGURT PARFAIT $2.5
ASIAN SALAD $7.2 CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $1.2
Hot Drinks Combos
COFFEE BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT COMBO
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
Bakery COMBO
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE $1.8 o
These Types Of Dishes
Sweets & Desserts Are Being Served
FRUIT CUP $2.1 PANINI
ICE CREAM

Breakfast Entrees

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT  $2.6
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Premium Sides

LOADED BAKED POTATO (LIMITED
TIME)

SUPERFOOD SALAD (LIMITED
TIME)

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP (LIMITED
TIME)

Popular Items
GRILLED NUGGETS
‘\m CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN
SANDWICH
CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS
CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BAGEL

Desserts
ICEDREAM CONE
ICEDREAM CUP

HAND-SPUN MILKSHAKES
(COOKIES CREAM, CHOCOLATE,
STRAWBERRY, OR VANILLA)

FROSTED LEMONADE (LIMITED
TIME)

ICEDREAM TOPPING

Breakfast

BUTTERED BISCUIT
CINNAMON CLUSTER

SPICY CHICKEN BISCUIT
CHICK-N-MINIS

CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT

Beverages

ICED TEA (SWEET OR
UNSWEETENED)

$2.7

$2.9

$3.8

$3.8
$3.1

$3.1
$3.4

$1.3
$1.6

$2.8

$2.8

$0.3

$0.9
$2.0
$2.4
$2.3
$2.2

$1.4

42 ., FRESH-SQUEEZED
b @ LEMONADE (REGULAR $1.6
X "a . ORDIET)

FRESHLY-BREWED TEA $4.5

ICED COFFEE (ORIGINAL OR
VANILLA)

1% MILK PLAIN OR CHOCOLATE $1.2
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE

$2.4

Breakfast Meals

CHICKEN, EGG CHEESE BAGEL -
COMBO

CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN BISCUIT -
COMBO

OATMEAL FRUIT - COMBO $6.7

BREAKFAST BURRITO (CHICKEN
OR SAUSAGE) - COMBO

BREAKFAST BURRITO (CHICKEN
OR SAUSAGE)

SPICY CHICKEN BISCUIT - COMBO $4.7
CHICK-N-MINIS - COMBO $4.7

$5.7

$4.5

$4.9

$2.6

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

- COMBO
w GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH COMBO

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $4.4
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $3.3
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB $5.6
SANDWICH ’

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $4.0
CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN DELUXE $3.7
SANDWICH ’

SPICY CHICKEN DELUXE $3.9

SANDWICH
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Meals
GRILLED MARKET SUBSTITUTE MEDIUM $1.0
SALAD W/ GRILLED $8.2 : A PREMIUM SIDE ]
FILET (COLD) L -
- 'p CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN $6.0
SIDE SALAD $2.9 -5 SANDWICH - COMBO :
COBB SALAD $7.2 CHICK-FIL-A CHICKEN DELUXE $6.6
SANDWICH - COMBO )
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ NO $6.2
CHICKEN ’ CHILLED GRILLED CHICKEN SUB $4.8
SANDWICH (LIMITED TIME) ]
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ $8.2
CHICK-FIL-A FILET ’ UPSIZE FRIES DRINK $0.5
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ $8.2 SOUP SALAD (LARGE CHICKEN $8.4
CHICK-N-STRIPS ’ SOUP AND SIDE SALAD) ]
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ $8.2 GRILLED CHICKEN COOL WRAP - $8.2
GRILLED FILET (WARM) ’ COMBO :
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ $8.2 CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH - $6.8
GRILLED NUGGETS ’ COMBO )
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ CHICK-N-STRIPS - COMBO $6.3
$8.2
NUGGETS
CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS (GRILLED) - $6.8
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ SPICY COMBO :
FILET $8.2
CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS (GRILLED) $3.9
GRILLED MARKET SALAD W/ SPICY $8.2
GRILLED FILET (COLD) . CHICK-FIL-A NUGGETS - COMBO $6.0
SPICY CHICKEN DELUXE $6.8
SANDWICH - COMBO ]
26792 Portola Pkwy, Foothill Opening Hours:
Ranch, United States Monday 06:30-22:00

Tuesday 06:30-22:00
Wednesday 06:30-22:00
Thursday 06:30-22:00
Friday 06:30-22:00
Saturday 06:30-22:00
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